Page 1/2
WPT-L  •  Rev. 4/11/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
WPT-L
WALL PACK
22 W (1 830 lumens)
The designed WPT-L is a highly efficient LED wall mount luminaire. This fixture is supplied

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
WPT-L
ORDERING GUIDE
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1
WPT L S1 50K
Series Lamp type Lumen package
(lm)
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Options
WPT L - LED S1 - 1 830   (22 W) A -
G -
H -
120 (standard)
208-277
347-480
50K - 5 000 P -
P277 -
120 V photocell (standard in 120 V and 347 V)
208-277 V photocell
Part
number
Watts
(W)
Volts
(VCA)
Color temp.
(K)2
Lumen
output
(lm)3
Efficiency
(lm/W)
WPT-LS1-A/50K/P 22 120 5 000 1 830 83
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
DIMENSIONS